
Spelling List C-21
Ending in -ar, -er, and -or

Spelling Words

1.

2.

3.

4.

5.

6.

7.

8.

9.

10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

swimmer

teacher

author

sailor

worker

dollar

nectar

visitor

clever

horror

humor

singer

mayor

vinegar

inventor

 Review Words 

16.

17.

18.

haven't

they're

would've

 Challenge Words 

19.

20.

refrigerator

caterpillar

About Your Spelling Words

This week's spelling words end with the letters -ar, 
-er, and -or.  All of these endings make the same 
sound, you'll need to memorize the final two letters 
of each word.

     Read the word pairs below.  Cross out the 
        words that are incorrectly spelled.  Circle the 
        ones that are spelled correctly.

        dollar - doller                   nectar - necter 

        grammer - grammar       inventar - inventor   

        visiter - visitor                    horror - horrer
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